

SERVICE ESTIMATE

- C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Dr S Adrian Saurajen
14 Leedon Heights
#01-18 Leedon Residences

Singapore 267936

Closed by : Paul Ong Qing Yong
Svc Consultant :
Remarks : Dr Adrian Saurajen

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 1
Inv.date. : 21/12/2022
WIP No. . : 55685
Veh.In/Out:
*Tel.No. . : Home: 68870027
Reg.No. . : SNE7800U
Reg.date . : 12/01/2017
Mileage .. : 0
Chassis No: SALVA5AG1GH168343

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
802	TO REPLACE REAR BOOTLID, REAR BUMPER, FENDER RHR, REAR END PANEL	0	10400.00	0		10,400.00	S
800	TO SPRAYPAINT ON REAR BOOTLID, BUMPER REAR, FENDER RHR, END PANEL, FENDER INNER PANEL	0	7000.00	0		7,000.00	S
802	TO REMOVE, REFIT & TRANSFER REAR BOOTLID COMPONENTS	0	650.00	0		650.00	S
802	TO REMOVE, REFIT SOFT TOP COVER, REAR QTR GLASS	0	3900.00	0		3,900.00	S
802	TO REMOVE, REFIT REAR SEATS, REAR TRIMS, CARPET LINING	0	3900.00	0		3,900.00	S
802	TO SET UP TOOLS FOR CELETTE BENCH	0	2000.00	0		2,000.00	S
0031	TO REPLACE RHR RIM	0	50.00	0		50.00	S
0031	TO REPLACE RHR TYRES	0	950.00	0		950.00	S

SERVICE ESTIMATE

- C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Dr S Adrian Saurajen
14 Leedon Heights
#01-18 Leedon Residences

Singapore 267936

Closed by : Paul Ong Qing Yong
Svc Consultant :
Remarks : Dr Adrian Saurajen

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 2
Inv.date. : 21/12/2022
WIP No. . : 55685
Veh.In/Out:
*Tel.No. . : Home: 68870027
Reg.No. . : SNE7800U
Reg.date . : 12/01/2017
Mileage .. : 0
Chassis No: SALVA5AG1GH168343

Op.No	Description	Mech	Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
419	WHEEL ALIGNMENT	0		280.00	0		280.00	S
287	TO REPLACE REAR UNDERCARRIAGE	0		4968.00	0		4,968.00	S
	SUSPENSION COMPONENTS							
280	TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE	0		621.00	0		621.00	S
	RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL							
	MODULES							
	TAILGATE - LESS HING	1.0	EA	4062.60			4,062.60	S
	BADGE 'RANGE' BLACK	1.0	EA	215.70			215.70	S
	BADGE 'ROVER' BLACK	1.0	EA	215.70			215.70	S
	NAME PLATE - PLASTIC	1.0	EA	253.00			253.00	S
	NAME PLATE	1.0	EA	118.20			118.20	S
	BUMPER - REAR	1.0	EA	3500.00			3,500.00	S
	BRACKET - BUMPER MOU	1.0	EA	161.00			161.00	S
	BRACKET - BUMPER MOU	1.0	EA	164.10			164.10	S
	BUMPER BRACKET REAR	1.0	EA	150.20			150.20	S
	BUMPER BRACKET REAR	1.0	EA	138.40			138.40	S
	HEAT SHIELD REAR EVO	1.0	EA	152.00			152.00	S

SERVICE ESTIMATE

- C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC
 Dr S Adrian Saurajen
 14 Leedon Heights
 #01-18 Leedon Residences

Singapore 267936

Closed by : Paul Ong Qing Yong
 Svc Consultant :
 Remarks : Dr Adrian Saurajen

Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 3
 Inv.date. : 21/12/2022
 WIP No. . : 55685
 Veh.In/Out:
 *Tel.No. . : Home: 68870027
 Reg.No. . : SNE7800U
 Reg.date . : 12/01/2017
 Mileage .. : 0
 Chassis No: SALVA5AG1GH168343

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	BUMPER MOULDING REAR	1.0 EA	341.40			341.40	S
	BUMPER MOULDING REAR	1.0 EA	298.90			298.90	S
	EXHAUST FINISHER RH	1.0 EA	841.20			841.20	S
	BUMPER MOULDING REAR	1.0 EA	816.70			816.70	S
	BUMPER BEAM REAR EVO	1.0 EA	1612.10			1,612.10	S
	LAMP - FOG - REAR RH	1.0 EA	287.20			287.20	S
	LAMP - REAR- STOP AN	1.0 EA	1193.50			1,193.50	S
	CROSSMEMBER PANEL RE	1.0 EA	2391.50			2,391.50	S
	OUTER LOWER PANEL RE	1.0 EA	968.90			968.90	S
	PANEL - BODY SIDE -	1.0 EA	6545.00			6,545.00	S
	SHIELD - SPLASH - WH	1.0 EA	460.30			460.30	S
	MOULDING - REAR WHEE	1.0 EA	370.20			370.20	S
	WHEEL - ALLOY	1.0 EA	2106.10			2,106.10	S
	3M07333 IMPACT RESIS	3.0 EA	91.00			273.00	S
	NOISE DEADENING PAD	2.0 EA	625.10			1,250.20	S
	ADHESIVE CLEANER PN:	1.0 EA	42.90			42.90	S
	2-PART FLEXIBLE FOAM	1.0 EA	216.30			216.30	S

SERVICE ESTIMATE

- C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Dr S Adrian Saurajen
14 Leedon Heights
#01-18 Leedon Residences

Singapore 267936

Closed by : Paul Ong Qing Yong
Svc Consultant :
Remarks : Dr Adrian Saurajen

GST Reg.No:M28920628X
Inv.No. . . : B&P 0 Page 4
Inv.date. : 21/12/2022
WIP No. . . : 55685
Veh.In/Out:
*Tel.No. . . : Home: 68870027
Reg.No. . . : SNE7800U
Reg.date . : 12/01/2017
Mileage .. : 0
Chassis No: SALVA5AG1GH168343

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	SEAM SEALANT	1.0 EA	50.50			50.50	S
	KNUCKLE ARM LINK REA	1.0 EA	232.30			232.30	S
	KNUCKLE AND HUB	1.0 EA	1196.10			1,196.10	S
	BEARING - WHEEL HUB	1.0 EA	424.60			424.60	S
	HUB - WHEEL	1.0 EA	466.70			466.70	S
	LOWER ARM REAR RH FL	1.0 EA	348.60			348.60	S
	STABILIZER LINK REAR	1.0 EA	144.00			144.00	S
	SHOCK ABSORBER	1.0 EA	770.10			770.10	S
	SHAFT AND CV-JOINT	1.0 EA	2833.30			2,833.30	S

Gross Total. 70,331.50

Labour Total 34,719.00
Parts Total 35,612.50
Package Total 0.00

Net..... 70,331.50
GST @ 7.0% 4,923.21
Total..... 75,254.70
Paid..... 0.00
Please Pay.. 75,254.70

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated